WPX Energy Rocky Mountain, LLC
Federal PA 343-20
Parachute
SHL 556' FSL 1676 FEL Lot 8 (SW/4 SE/4) BHL 2020’ FSL 1270' FEL (NE/4 SE/4)
Section 20 T6S-R95W 6th PM
Garfield County Colorado

Formation Tops

(Measured Depths) ‘l k Conductor 26" Hole 18" casing/liner 110' W/41 Sks cmt
Cmt @ Surface - (Cmt circ to surf during cmt job)
9-5/8" 32.3 ppf Csg. Set @996'
‘ In 13-1/2" Hole W/280 Sks. Cmt

Top Of Cement 3810’
"G" Sand @ 2936'

Mesaverde @ 5219’

Cameo @ 7927'

Rollins @ 8668’

Tubing String: 2-3/8" Set @8358'

PBTD @ 8730’
TMD @ 8785
TVD @ 8583'

6395-6541'
6631-6750'
6773-6949'
6987-7258'
7319-7510'
7777-7920'
7978-8026'
8397-8579'

Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Cameo

Cameo

4-1/2",11.6 ppf. Csg. Set @8774' W/975 Sks Cmt



